BOARD APPROVED PSYCHIATRISTS*

by City, Name

revised: 02.22.2016

City
Anderson
Bloomington

Carmel
Carmel

Danville

Ft. Wayne
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Lafayette
Louisville, KY
Mishawaka

South Bend

Specialty Name
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Andrew Skinner, M.D.
Joel Griffith, M.D.

Christopher D. Bojrab, M.D.
Ned Masbaum, M.D.

Gabe Gachaw, M.D.
Prevesh Rustagi, M.D.
Judith Cecil, M.D.
Elizabeth Cunningham, M.D.
Anne Gilbert, M.D.
Tracy D. Gunter, M.D.
P. Ryan Moe, M.D.
George F. Parker, M.D.
Amy K. Ricke, M.D.
Nizar El-Khalili, M.D.
Daniel Hackman, M.D.
David Sonego, M.D.

Kearn Hinchman, D.O.

Phone #

765-646-8444

812-353-3450

317-843-9922
317-846-7727

317-272-2190
260-484-1312
317-355-5009
317-621-6090
317-329-7300
317-963-7300
317-788-6560
317-278-4120
317-843-9922
317-448-4535
502-509-3708
574-271-8222

574-258-6316

Notes/Others

ASAM Certified

ASAM Certified

ASAM Certified

added quals. w/substance
abuse & addiction medicine

*This list represents individuals whom the Medical Licensing Board of Indiana has recognized as service providers for
Board mandated evaluations. The provision of this list does not in any way imply that individuals may not choose an
alternate to provide similar services with Board approval. The Board does not guarantee your satisfaction with the
services provided by any these practitioners.



ADDICTIONOLOGIST

CERTIFIED BY AMERICAN SOCIETY OF ADDICTION MEDICINE

City Specialty
Anderson Psychiatrist
Carmel Psychiatrist
Carmel Family Prac
Elkhart Family Prac.
Indianapolis Addiction MD
Indianapolis Psychiatrist

West Terre Haute Family Prac

*This list represents individuals whom the Medical Licensing Board of Indiana has recognized as service providers for
Board mandated evaluations. The provision of this list does not in any way imply that individuals may not choose an
alternate to provide similar services with Board approval. The Board does not guarantee your satisfaction with the

Name Phone #
Andrew Skinner, M.D. 812-989-7166

Christopher D. Bojrab, M.D. 317-843-9922
Jonathan W. Butler, M.D.  (317)843-9922

Timothy E. Davis, M.D. (574) 296-3956

Timothy J. Kelly, M.D. (317) 849-8222
P. Ryan Moe, M.D. (317) 788-6560
Randall Stevens, M.D. (812) 238-7631

services provided by any these practitioners.

** Certified indicates that they are certified in ADM.

Notes/Others
Certified, ASAM

ASAM Certified
Certified, ASAM

Certified, ASAM

Certified, ASAM
Certified ASAM

Certified, ASAM



